RUTLEDGE, ECENIA, PURNELL & HOFFMAN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

STEPHEN A. ECENIA RICHARD M. ELLIS KENNETH A. HOFFMAN MARTIN P. McDONNELL J. STEPHEN MENTON

POST OFFICE BOX 551, 32302-0551 215 SOUTH MONROE STREET, SUITE 420 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32301-1841

> TELEPHONE (850) 681-6788 TELECOPIER (850) 681-6515

R. DAVID PRESCOTT HAROLD F. X. PURNELL MARSHA E. RULE GARY R. RUTLEDGE MAGGIE M. SCHULTZ

GOVERNMENTAL CONSULTANTS
JONATHAN M. COSTELLO
MARGARET A. MENDUNI

June 25, 2007

ORIGINAL

Ms. Ann Cole, Director Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Betty Easley Conference Center Room 110 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 060368-WS

Dear Ms. Cole:

HAND DELIVERY

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

RECEIVED-FPSC S D7 JUN 25 PM 4: 38 COMMISSION

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF") are the original and fifteen copies of Aqua's Notice of Filing Affidavit of Mailing Notices of Customer Service Hearings for Sebring, Lakeland, New Port Richey, Oviedo and Mt. Dora Service Hearings.

Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the extra copy of this letter "filed" and returning the copy to me.

Thank you for your assistance with this filing.

CMP	Sincerely,	
COM	• •	
CTR ECR GCI 3 KAH/rl	Math 2 McDU Kenneth A. Hoffman	f02
OPC Enclosures All Parties of Record		
F:\USERS\ROXANNE\aquautilities\Cole.june 2	25 07.wpd	
SGA		
SEC		DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
OTH		05054 JUN 25 8

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In Re: Application for increase in water and) wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard,) Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange,) Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam,) Seminole, Sumter, Volusia, and Washington) Counties by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc.

ORIGINAL

Docket No. 060368-WS

Filed: June 25, 2007



AQUA UTILITIES FLORIDA, INC.'S
NOTICE OF FILING AFFIDAVIT OF
MAILING NOTICES OF CUSTOMER SERVICE
HEARINGS FOR SEBRING, LAKELAND, NEW PORT
RICHEY, OVIEDO AND MT. DORA
SERVICE HEARINGS

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF"), by and through its undersigned counsel, hereby files and serves Notice of filing the attached Affidavit of Mailing Notices of Customer Service Hearings for the Sebring, Lakeland, New Port Richey, Oviedo and Mt. Dora.

Respectfully submitted this 25th day of June, 2007.

Marti V. W. Q. Q. Kenneth A. Hoffman, Esquire

Marsha E. Rule, Esquire

Rutledge, Ecenia, Purnell & Hoffman, P.A.

P.O. Box 551

Tallahassee, Florida 32302 -0551

(850) 681-6788 (Telephone)

(850) 681 - 6515 (Facsimile)

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

05054 JUN 25 &

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing was furnished by U. S. Mail this 25th day of June, 2007 to the following:

Stephen C. Reilly, Esq. Associate Public Counsel Office of Public Counsel 111 West Madison Street Room 812 Tallahassee, FL 32399-1400

Rosanne Gervasi, Esq. Ralph Jaeger, Esq. Katherine Fleming, Esq. Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Kenneth A. Hoffman, Esq.

aquautilities\noticeoffilingaffidavit052907

EFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Application for increase in water) ,		•
And wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard,)		
Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm	1)		Docket No. 060368-WS
Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole,) .	•	Filed: June <u>45</u> , 2007
Sumter, Volusia, and Washington Counties)		
by AquaSource Utility, Inc. d/b/a Aqua)		•
Utilities Florida, Inc., Arredondo Utility)		
Company, Inc. d/b/a Aqua Utilities) ****	1 d	
Florida, Inc., Jasmine Lakes Utilities)		
Corporation d/b/a Aqua Utilities)		
Florida, Inc., Crystal River Utilities, Inc.)		
d/b/a Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc., Ocala)		
Oaks Utilities, Inc. d/b/a Aqua Utilities)		
Florida, Inc. and Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc.) ,		
그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	1.1		

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTICES OF CUSTOMER SERVICE HEARINGS FOR SEBRING, LAKELAND, NEW PORT RICHEY, OVIEDO AND MT. DORA SERVICE HEARINGS

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF LAKE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, authorized to administer oaths and take acknowledgments, personally appeared JOHN M. LIHVARCIK, who after being duly swom on oath, deposes and states as follows:

1. That I am employed by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF") as its Vice-President and Chief Operating Officer. As part of my duties and responsibilities, and under my direction and supervision, AUF, pursuant to Rule 25-22.0407(06)(a), Florida Administrative Code, provided Notices of the following Customer Service Hearings to the customers of the following systems:

The proceedings of the state of the first of

THE WAR STATE

government by the state of the state of

. I JOJASE W STUDE LINE

The image of the state of the s

Mr. Marie Marie Committee

Location

Systems

Sebring

Lake Josephine, Sebring Lakes, Leisure Lakes

Lakeland

Lake Gibson Estates, Gibsonia Estates, Village

Water, Orange Hill/Sugar Creek, Rosalie Oaks,

Zephyr Shores

New Port Richey

Palm Terrace, Jasmine Lakes, The Woods, Zephyr

Shores,

Oviedo

Tomoka/Twin Rivers, Florida Central Commerce

Park, Harmony Homes, Chuluota, Oakwood,

Kingswood

Mt. Dora

Carlton Viilage, Hobby Hills, Skycrest, Piney

Woods, J. Swiderski – Kings Cove, Valencia

Terrace, Picciola Island, Fern Terrace,

Morningview, Ravenswood, Stone Mountain, Palms Mobile Home Park, Friendly Center, East Lake Harris Estates, Venetian Village, Tangerine, J. Swiderski - Summit Chase, Imperial Mobile Terrace, Silver Lakes Estates/Western Shores, J. Swiderski – 48 Estates, Haines Creek, Grand

Terrace, Quail Ridge, The Woods

Copies of such Notices of Customers Service Hearings, in the forms 2. attached hereto as Composite Exhibit A, were provided by regular United States Mail, on the following dates:

Location		Date of Mailing
Sebring	+ 1.	May 22, 2007
Lakeland	ja. Parti	May 22, 2007
New Port Richey		May 22, 2007
Oviedo	1.47	May 30, 2007
Mt Dora		May 30, 2007

The first to the second

A copy of the documentation verifying the mailing of said Notices on May 22, 2007 and May 30, 2007 is attached hereto as Exhibit B.

3. Further Affiant sayeth not.

OHN M. LIHVARCIK

State of Florida County of Lake

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 25th day of June, 2007, by JOHN M. LIHVARCIK, who is personally known to me.

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission En

Aquautilities\Lihvarcikaffidavitmay2807.doc

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: May 22, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: June 13, 2007 at 10:00 a.m.

Place: Highlands County Administration Building

Board Chambers (Room B104)

600 Commerce Street Sebring, FL 33871

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.



Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: May 22, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: June 13, 2007 at 6:00 p.m.

Place: City Commission Chambers (3rd Floor)

228 S. Massachusetts Avenue

Lakeland, FL 33801

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: May 22, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: June 20, 2007 at 10:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m.

Place: West Pasco Government Center

County Commission Board Room (Suite 160)

7530 Little Road

New Port Richey, FL 34654

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: May 30, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: June 26, 2007 at 10:00 a.m. Place: City of Oviedo City Hall

City Council Chambers 400 Alexandria Boulevard

Oviedo, FL 32765

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: May 30, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: June 27, 2007 at 10:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m. Place: Mount Dora Community Center Auditorium

520 Baker Street

Mount Dora, FL 32756

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

United States Postage S			st-Class	Mail a	nd P	riority M		USPS Only: N	ote Mail	Arrival Date & T	ime	
MAILER - Use t						•		(1/4		W	FH)	V
Permit Holder's Nar Email Address If An	ne and Addres		Telephone	9-4800	Name a Mailing	and Address of Agent (If other ermit holder)	Telepho	ne	Organi	and Address of a zation for Which nan permit holde	Mailing Is P	repared (If
AQUA UTILI	TIES FL				· `	novativ	r Prin	H-	1	PO# 51324-(
1100 THOMA												
LEESBURG,	FL 34748				PI	19 Pike Wenixvi	ile, pa	19460	DEL	TONA		
CAPS Cust. Ref. II Dun & Bradstreet I					Dun &	Bradstreet No.			Dun &	Bradstreet No.		
MAILING	-	I		1.00 5				1.2		T.,		
Post Office of Mailin Southeastern P	*	Processing C	ategory Parcels	Mailing Dat 05/18/20		Federal Agenc	y Cost Code	Statement S	eq. No.	No. and type of	MM	5
Type of Permit		Flais				2		T 4 (P)		i	MM	5
Postage rm	nceled Stamps	Automation (DMM 301.3		Weight of a	-	Piece),0187 pound	•	Total Pieces	2,224		MM	
Metere		<u> </u>	·				3		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Total Ltr. Tr	•	10
Permit#		osed Within Ar Printed Matter	other Class Library		Periodic Media M	=	dard Mail elPost	Total Weigh	.7000	Flat Tr Sa	•	I/A
For Automation Ra Matching and Cod		.1.3)	iress									
POSTAGE			J. 542								* SNA-	
Parts Complet	ted (select	all that appl	ly) 🔽 A	⋈ B [] c [D S						
							otal Po	stage (A	dd sect	ion totals)		\$ 706.05
Rate at Which Pos		Check one) (Di Neither				pcs.				Affixed		
					tage	Due (Subt	ract posta	ge affixed fi	rom tota	al postage)		\$ 706.05
FocUSPS Use O	nly Additional	Postage Paym	ent (State re	ison)		100					6 2 2 3 3	
For postage affix	d add addinor	ial payment to	net postage o	ue.			and Avai	usted Po		Affivod		
Stocpemit imprint Permit Imprint On		2			y (3)	35.5		77 107 62	Like on a	Marie Carrier		
PM Report Local						Total Ad	justed l	Postage I	Permi	t Imprint		
CERTIFICATIO			. 1. 10.									
The mailer's signa this form, the agen												ns
deficiencies. In add	-	•	* .		-		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
that all information the mailing qualifie												
furnishes false or r including fine and	- /		s form or who	omits inform	ation red					r civil penalties, Ig our Privacy Po	dicy visit ww	w usps com
Signature of Mails	. ,	Y				Printed Name of				g out / hvocy r c	Telephone	w.usps.com
\	\mathbb{V}											A (Married Control of Control
USPS USE ON Weight of a Sing						74.3124	8.7					
weight of a sing	1	19 200		mailer s en	nes?.if	at left adjuste yes reason	oli (Oligina)	r _ ∐ Ye	:الإر:	0.11		
Total Pieces	- 10	al Weight 7		40.3							Trace	APPENDED.
新展 24	1941	26	引进				eneral.	3.4				A 200
rocky Postage										Rour	id Stamp (R	equired)
		$\mu \nu \nu$	6.4				78.0					
	fication s	resort Verific	uon .	Date Mailer	Novifie	i Contact			Bytint	als)	XIE	SX.
Not Schedul		erformed as	5 (406)								5%	18/2)
(and preson whe			d concerning letion of post	(1) elgibilit age statemet	trand (age rates claim I) payment of a	ed (2) prope inual fee (i ii	Forepairation equired)		全国 图	LAY 3	
Verifying Employ	Control of the second s	A CAMP HERE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A CANADA SERVICE	yoyee's Name	3.	y et	Time	AM PW	λ^{-1}	(±1474)2≥
DC Farm 2000	((((((((((((((((((((3)/(V)	A CALL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR			シロル	34,14		121	SE SEMINAL SE		
PS Form 3600	⊷rki, may 20	ou, racsimi	ie.		į	EXHI	3 11				At	2,02,00 S,02,00
					3	B						
								کنند				

X Part A

Automation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces	=	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
				 		
A5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	1,897	= \$	591.8640	591.8640
A6	3-Digit	0.3340 X	212	= \$	70.8080	70.8080
A7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
A8	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	74	= \$	26.6400	26.6400

Part A Total

\$ 689.653

X Part B

Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
В4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	40 = \$	16.4000	16.4000

Part B Total

16.400

United States Postage S			t-Class	s Mail a	nd P	riority Mai	ان	ISPS Only: No	te Mail /	Arrival Date & 1	īme	Art	- #
MAILER - Use t						•		- (·)/			- [<i>j</i> .
Permit Holder's Nan			Telephone			and Address of	Telephon	•	Name	and Address of			
Email Address If Any 610-489-4800			Mailing	Agent (If other	Telephon	C	Organi	zation for Which	Mailing I				
AQUA UTILI	TIES FL					ermit holder) 1110 vative	Drive	}	1	nan permit holde PO# 51324-l			
1100 THOMA					10	ia Dila C	71///	.⊕1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
LEESBURG,	FL 34748				7	M PILES	pring	s ka.	MTT	OORA			
	,				l P	19 PikeS hoenixvi]]	G PA	19460	1	/ PT RICHE	Y/MT	DORA	
CAPS Cust. Ref. II	***************************************	***************************************											
Dun & Bradstreet N	NO				Dun &	Bradstreet No.			Dun &	Bradstreet No.		S	=
MAILING Post Office of Maili	70	Processing Ca	stanoni	I Mailina Dai		[F-d 0 0		T 5 C	- 11-	No. and fine a	(O 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	····	
Southeastern P	•		Parcels	Mailing Dat		Federal Agency C	ost Code	Statement Se	:q. No.	No. and type o			
Type of Permit		Flats	raiceis	05/18/20	07					1	MM MM	7 12	
Postana min	celed Stamps	Automation	Flats	Weight of a	Single f	Piece		Total Pieces		İ	MM	12	
Metere		(DMM 301.3			().0187 pounds		572	し	Total Ltr. Tr		19	
Permit #	For Mail Encl	osed Within An	other Class		Periodica	als Standard	l Mail	Total Weight		Flat Tr	ays		
1221	Bound f	Printed Matter	Library	Mail 📗	Media M	ail ParcelPo	st	101		Sa	cks	N/A	
	For Automation Rate Pieces, Enter Date of Address Matching and Coding (DMM 708.1.3)												
POSTAGE	05/18/200						Spanner (
Parts Complet	ed (select	all that appl	y) 🔽 A	Г В Г]c[Пр∏s							
***************************************						То	tal Pos	tage (Ad	d secti	ion totals)		s 1859	بر 1 رار ،
Rate at Which Post		Check one) (DM Neither	IM 234.1.1)			pcs.x\$ = Postage Affixed					_1 •		
Transport Control of the Control of			1	Net Pos	tage	Due (Subtrac	t postag	e affixed fro	m tota	al postage)		s (%)	312
For USPS USE OF	iy Additional	Postane Paym									4 (**) T		
For postage affixe	add addition	al payment to	el postage i	ige _{ei}		ion Per	al Adii	isted Pos	stage	Affixed		1	<u> </u>
for permit impant. Permit impant Onl			And the second second	aes Main I -			and the second second		Section 1	A MESSA CONTRACTOR	44.00		**************************************
PM Report Total CERTIFICATION	ostage in AlC					Total Adju	sted P	ostage P	ermi	Imprint			
The mailer's signat		cceptance of lia	bility for and	agreement to	pay an	y revenue deficienc	ies assesse	ed on this maili	ng, subj	ect to appeal. If	an agent	signs	_
this form, the agent													
deficiencies. In add that all information													
the mailing qualifie													
furnishes false or n	nisleading info	rmation on this	form or who	omits inform	ation req	uested on this form	n may be su	ubject to crimin	al and/o	r civil penalties,	•		
including fines and	~	l								g our Privacy P	,		1
Signature of Mailed	or Agent					Printed Name of Ma	iler or Ager	nt Signing Form	n		Telepho	one	
USPS USE ON	Ne Ne	54. Sept.	ide St Asi		tics,		Y. 62. 176.		1 7 -			14.1	
Weight of a sting!	e Piece (a)			Are postage maller's ent	figures les 7.11 y	at left adjusted for	om	. ☐ Yes	УU N				
d otal Pieces	To	al Weigirt & 2								in Library	diger.		
			1:32									Sunt	
Total Postage			SEE	1.2			- C.			a a la la com	id Stami	(Perminal)	

X	P	a	rt	Α
		\sim		

Automation Rates Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces	=	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
A 5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	4,470	= \$	1,394.6400	1,394.6400
A6	3-Digit	0.3340 X	324	= \$	108.2160	108.2160
A 7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
A8	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	561	= \$	201.9600	201.9600

Part A Total

\$ 1,705.157

X Part B

Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
B4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	346.	150.06	

Part B Total

\$ 150,06

Postage S			t-Class	Mail a	nd Prio	rity Mail	ļi.	ISPS Only: No	te Mail A	rrival Date & 1	Time	
MAILER - Use t	his form for eit	her First-Class I	Mail or Priori	ty Mail. They	may not be c	ombined.						
Permit Holder's Nar Email Address If Ar		ss, and	Telephone 610-43	19-4800	Name and A Mailing Age than permit	nt (If other	Telephon	e	Organiz	and Address of tation for Which ian permit holds	Mailing Is Prep	pared (If
AQUA UTILI	ITIES FL				'	vative 7	Print		1	O# 51324-		
1100 THOMA								D. I				
LEESBURG,					7/4/	Pike Sp pixville	בנ <i>סו</i> יו זי	NOAA				
LEESBORG,	11554140				Thole	11XV// 1 €	, PH	19460	SEBI	RING		
CAPS Cust. Ref. II Dun & Bradstreet	V				Dun & Brad	street No			Dun &	Bradstreet No.		
MAILING					1				1			
Post Office of Maili	ing	Processing Ca	itegory	Mailing Dat	e Fed	eral Agency C	ost Code	Statement Se	eq. No.	No. and type o	f Containers	
Southeastern F	PΑ	Vietters [Parcels	05/18/20	07					1'	MM 4	•
Type of Permit	Imprint	Fiats					•			2'	MM 2	
Postage -	nceled Stamps	Automation		vveight of a	Single Piece			Total Pieces		2' 1	EMM	
Metere	ed	(DMM 301.3)		0.01	87 pounds			1,152	Total Ltr. Ti	rays 6	;
Permit #	For Mail Encl	osed Within An	other Class		Periodicals	Standard	Mail Mail	Total Weight		Flat T	rays	
1221	Bound I	Printed Matter	Library	Mail 🔲	Media Mail	ParcelPo	ost	21	.6000	S	acks N/A	
For Automation Ra Matching and Cod		.1.3)	ess									
POSTAGE								***************************************				
Parts Comple	ted (select	all that appl	y) 🔽 A	☑ B []c 🔲 🗅	s						
						То	tal Pos	stage (Ad	ld secti	on totals)	\$	374.37
Rate at Which Pos	_	Check one) (DM Neither	IM 234.1.1)			pcs. x \$		-		Affixed		
			1	Net Pos	tage Du	e (Subtrac	et postac	e affixed fn	om tota	l postage)	\$	374.37
For USPS Use 0	niv Additional	Postage Payor					3-77/56					
Falsoogeagesand	ed add addition	e forwing plots	eupostatie i	lies:		Fi.	al-Anii	isted Ro	stage	Affixed		
Sortemii impini Pemilimpin Oi			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	SSMETTI //								
PMpReportatobi					J.	tal Adju	sted P	ostage P	ermit	Imprint		
CERTIFICATION The mailer's signa		coontance of lie	hiliby for and	agrooment t	0 000 000 000	anua dafiaian		ad on this mail	lina cubi	act to appeal II	an agent signs	
this form, the ager deficiencies. In ad that all information the mailing qualifie furnishes false or	nt certifies that dition, agents r I furnished on t es for the rates misleading info	the or she is aut may be liable fo this form is accu- and fees claim propation on this	thorized to si r any deficier urate, truthful ed; and that	gn on behalf ncies resultin I, and comple the mailing d	of the mailer, g from matter ite; that the modes not contain	and that the research that the research the sum of the	nailer is bo responsibili pporting do prohibited in may be s	und by the cert ty, knowledge, ocumentation or by law or posta ubject to crimin	ification or control omply with the control of the	and agrees to p il. The mailer h th all postal star on. I understan r civil penalties	ay any ereby certifies ndards and that d that anyone w	iho.
including fives and Signature of Maile			···		Printe			nt Signing For		g our Privacy P	Telephone	usps.com
<u> </u>)								With		
USPS USE ON Weight of Alice		JOUR TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY	Eq.	Are postag mallers) en	ngures and les? If yes	ntadiusiegri easona	Om a	∏ Yes	, Div	0.		
Total Postage		elnVeghic						1008		FT 2		
થોલ્સ ે આસ્માલ				eate Maile	Nethics.	eone es			By (inti	34 3/	nd Stamp-Rec	uired)
Notescheon /€€ERIJIA/dipeldi	ed talling has	Tesor Verific Ringimed as s acent ispects	cheduled	s 68 etgiblin	not postage	ales calmed	(2) proper	preparation :		3		剧。
gandipresons⊻ne Ventyingi≅mplo	Comment of the	The state of the second second second		and the state of the state of	ic and (4) pa ing Employe	The second second second second	arjeejnte	enied)	II ∕ Time ∘	3 - 4 - 1 X	900 TER	9/:=
										S AM PM		17/04/02/02
PS Form 3600	rici, įviay 20	or, racsimile	u								ACCI	JZIP6 5.02.00

X	Pa	r
		Ŀ

t A **Automation Rates**

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces	=	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
A 5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	796	= \$	248.3520	248.3520
A6	3-Digit	0.3340 X	153	= \$	51.1020	51.1020
A7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
A8	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	165	= \$	59.4000	59.4000

Part A Total

359.195



Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
B4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	37 = \$	15.1700	15.1700

Part B Total

\$ 15.170

United States Postal Servi			5 Ph. 1 14		USPS Only: No	te Mail Arrival Date & T	îme	Z	
Postage Statemen				•		4.431.14		ing Par	
MAILER - Use this form for eith Permit Holder's Name and Address Email Address If Any			Name and Addre Mailing Agent (If	ess of Tele	phone		Mailing Is Prepared (If		
AQUA UTILITIES FL			than permit hold Innova		int	other than permit holder) IPG PO# 51324-002			
1100 THOMAS AVE	140 P	Ke Con	inar Di	11 0 1 0# 31324-	002				
LEESBURG, FL 34748			Phoeni	cville, 1	ngs Rd. 94 19460	LAKELAND			
CAPS Cust. Ref. 1D Dun & Bradstreet No			Dun & Bradstree	et No.		Dun & Bradstreet No.			
MAILING		T	7						
Post Office of Mailing Southeastern PA	Processing Category Letters Parcels	Mailing Dat	l	Agency Cost Co	de Statement Se	1			
Type of Permit Imprint	Flats	05/18/20				i	MM 5 MM 4		
Postage Precanceled Stamps	Automation Flats	Weight of a	Single Piece		Total Pieces	2' 8	EMM		
Metered	(DMM 301.3)		0.0187	pounds	,	1,716 Total Ltr. Ti	rays 9		
Permit # For Mail Enclo	sed Within Another Class		Periodicals	Standard Mail	Total Weight	Flat T	rays		
1221 Bound P	rinted Matter Library	Mail	Media Mail	ParcelPost	32.	.1750 Sa	icks N/A		
For Automation Rate Pieces, Entr Matching and Coding (DMM 708, 05/18/2007	1.3)								
POSTAGE				-					
Parts Completed (select a	all that apply) 📝 A	V B L] S		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				Total I	Postage (Ad	d section totals)	\$ 548.	19	
Rate at Which Postage Affixed (C	heck one) (DMM 234.1.1) Neither		-	_ pcs. x \$	= Pos	stage Affixed			
	ı	Net Pos	tage Due	Subtract po-	stage affixed fro	om total postage)	\$ 548.	19	
- FrauSPSEUS Office Abilities	Postace Payment (State re-								
For postage and Xed a for and more		ne.							
Morpermitampnul add additional	payment of old pestage of			Joialy	value real E.o.	stage Affixed		25	
Permit imprint Only 3 check One PM: Report Total Postage in Alc	Alexand Priority	iss Mail) Mailte	Jota	Total Adjusted Postage Permit Imprint					
CERTIFICATION								100742	
The mailer's signature certifies acthis form, the agent certifies that I deficiencies. In addition, agents in that all information furnished on the mailing qualifies for the rates furnishes false or misleading information fines and imprisonment. Signature of Mailer or Agent	he or she is authorized to si nay be liable for any deficiel his form is accurate, truthful and fees claimed; and that mation on this form or who	gn on behalf ncies resultin , and comple the mailing d	of the mailer, and g from matters wi ste; that the mail a loes not contain a nation requested o	that the mailer thin their respor- and the supportion my matter prohibe on this form may Privacy Not	is bound by the cert asibility, knowledge, ng documentation on oited by law or postant be subject to crimina	ification and agrees to p or control. The mailer he omply with all postal star I regulation. I understan nal and/or civil penalties, regarding our Privacy P	ay any ereby certifies ndards and that d that anyone who	<u>n</u>	
Organization of Injuries of Injuries			1 tilled N	Uisidilei Ui	, specie organity r on				
ISPSIUSE ONLY. Weight/of a Single Piece To a Peece To a To a To a Peece To a Peece To a To a Peece To a To a Peece To a	pounds al Velgit	Are postag mailer's en	engures at lehr des villeyes, rea	djusted from ion	Tos		nd Stamp (Required)		
gedaterla Chathist maireans	no coencompleters esposi	de statemer	y oproviacje rate Nearak(4) payme	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	opero (esareno)	By (initials)			

V	D
Λ	7

art A

Automation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces	=	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
A5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	1,320	= \$	411.8400	411.8400
A6	3-Digit	0.3340 X	290	= \$	96.8600	96.8600
A7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
8A	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	78	= \$	28.0800	28.0800

Part A Total

537.121



Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
B4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	27 = \$	11.0700	11.0700

Part B Total

\$ 11.070

United States Postal Ser Postage Statemer		ass Mail a	and Priority N	lail	ISPS Only: Note N	Mail Arrival Date & T	ime 22 22 22		
MAILER - Use this form for er	ther First-Class Mail or	Priority Mail. They	may not be combined.				54.2 ± 1		
Permit Holder's Name and Addre Email Address If Any	ss, and Telep	ohone 0-489-4800	Name and Address of Mailing Agent (If other than permit holder)		Or	ame and Address of I	Mailing Is Prepared	(N	
AQUA UTILITIES FL	1 '	In permit holder) Charles Print Other than permit holder) IPG PO# 51324-002							
1100 THOMAS AVE									
LEESBURG, FL 34748			149 Pike Phoenixvi	NE, PA	19460 N	IEW PORT RIC	HIE		
CAPS Cust, Ref. ID Dun & Bradstreet No			Dun & Bradstreet No.		D	Dun & Bradstreet No.			
MAILING									
Post Office of Mailing Southeastern PA	Processing Category			cy Cost Code	Statement Seq. I	**			
Type of Permit Imprint	Letters Parc	05/18/20	007			1	MM 3 MM 7		
Postage Precanceled Stamps	Automation Flats (DMM 301.3)	Weight of a	a Single Piece 0.0187 poun	de	Total Pieces 2,9	2' E	EMM		
Permit # For Mail Eng	losed Within Another (Total Weight		•		
		<u> </u>	Periodicals Star Media Mail Parc	ndard Mail celPost	54.86	Flat Ti	rays icks N/A		
For Automation Rate Pieces, Er Matching and Coding (DMM 708									
05/18/200	07				# (E.C.)		1		
POSTAGE Parts Completed (select	all that apply)	ZA ZB [7сПоПs			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				Total Pos	stage (Addis	ection totals)	\$ 92	26 34	
				10(4) 1 00	rugo visso	- Cotton (otalo)	Ψ 72		
Rate at Which Postage Affixed (Correct Lowest	Check one) (DMM 234] Neither	1.1.1)	pc	s. x \$	= Posta	age Affixed			
		Net Pos	stage Due (Sub	tract postag	je affixed from	total postage)	\$ 92	26.34	
and uninequality additional	Posens Principles	aleleacon)						- 1	
For postage affixed add addition	rakoavinenteorietako	arqe (ige		Total Adj	usted Post	age Affixed			
Temikingmente eigeköt	e	reksas (fili)				mit imprint			
PM:Reports platFostage in Al CERTIFICATION		(120)(A&EI));				Martin Asses			
The mailer's signature certifies a this form, the agent certifies that									
deficiencies. In addition, agents	may be liable for any	deficiencies resultir	ng from matters within t	heir responsibili	ity, knowledge, or o	control. The mailer he	ereby certifies		
that all information furnished on the mailing qualifies for the rate:	s and fees claimed; an	d that the mailing o	does not contain any ma	atter prohibited	by law or postal re	gulation. I understan			
furnishes false or misleading inf including fines and imprisonmer		or who omits inforn	nation requested on this	s form may be s Privacy Notice: F	ubject to criminal a For information reg	ind/or civil penalties, arding our Privacy P	olicy visit www.usps	.com	
Signature of Wailer or Agent		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ent Signing Form		Telephone	***************************************	
USPS USE ONLY									
Welghi (ora Singly Rect		Areiposido	e ggures actentadius iries alives reason	ed from	-?⊹} Yes`[Not to	la di Salahan		
	oels Vejon						1.1		
		1 H					2000 E		
Total Postoja						Rou	nd Stamp (Require	d) Se	
ভালন্ত্ৰীয় ((R) দুয়াভ (hG)		an in the	er Southeas - Contro			(initials)	HEARS	3	
Presont Verification &	ProportiVerneadolli Performedas Sched	THE STATE OF							
i odkare k hangska silnige:	pcenni seeedon	eminas (f) (eligioù)	V rationrace eleveel	iteo(;(Z))projec	preparation.		(general)	z)}	
(ans preson vinere required). Ventyling Employeev solime it	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	de la company	nu alite (4), payrileni on ving Employees - Nam	A EX DO SOME TO SEC	quired)			<i>3]</i>	
- entrangentployee (Solgicity		A SCHELLAND	n y mpor essocial			AM N	% 	7	
PS Form 3600 R4, May 2	007, Facsimile						ACCUZIP	6 5,02,00	

X Part A

Automation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces		Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
A5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	2,673	= \$	833.9760	833.9760
A7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
8A	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	226	= \$	81.3600	81.3600

Part A Total

\$ 915.677

	ı		
X	Pa	rt	B

Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
B4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	26 = \$	10.6600	10.6600

Part B Total

\$ 10.660

Postage Stateme	nt — Firs				•	il i	USPS Only: No	te Mail A	rrival Date & 1	lme F	
MAILER - Use this form for e	ither First-Class	Mail or Priorit	y Mail. They	may not be	combined.		and the second	100			
Permit Holder's Name and Addre Email Address If Any		Telephone		Name and	Address of ent (if other	Telephor	ne	Organiz	and Address of I zation for Which ian permit holde	Mailing Is F	
AQUA UTILITIES FL				Inn	ovative	- Pril	nt	Į.	O# 51324-		
1100 THOMAS AVE				249	Pike.	Sorin	ras Pl				
LEESBURG, FL 34748				2/00	11/1 X ins	I OA	195 Rd. 19460	LAK	ELAND/NE	W PORT	RICHIE
0.00				77/00	A (12(* 1)	דוקןט	19100				
CAPS Cust. Ref. ID Dun & Bradstreet No				Dun & Bra	dstreet No.			Dun &	Bradstreet No.		
MAILING				<u> </u>				1			
Post Office of Mailing	Processing C	ategory	Mailing Da	te Fe	deral Agency (Cost Code	Statement Se	eq. No.	No. and type o	f Containers	5
Southeastern PA	⊣ =	Parcels	05/18/20	007					1'	MM	4
Type of Permit Imprint	Flats	Flori.	Weight of a	a Single Piec	e		Total Pieces			MM	1
Precanceled Stamps Metered	Automation (DMM 301.3			0.0	187 pounds			703	∠ c Total Ltr. Tr	EMM avs	5
	losed Within Ar	nother Class		Periodicals	☐ Standar	od Masil	Total Weight		Flat Ti	•	-
1221 Bound	Printed Matter	Library		Media Mail	ParcelF		1	.1813		•	N/A
For Automation Rate Pieces, El		ress	7.0	40.0		$\mathbb{E}(\{x\}) = \{x\}$		34.5		T. W. Yes	100
Matching and Coding (DMM 70: 05/18/20	•		Ž.,								
POSTAGE		1886		2 × V				A STATE OF			
Parts Completed (select	all that app	ly)	V B □	СП	о∏ѕ						
						otal Po	stage (Ad	ld secti	on totals)		\$ 229.58
Rate at Which Postage Affixed	Check one) (DN	ИМ 234.1.1)			pcs. x	\$	= Po	stage	Affixed		
		1	Vet Pos	tage Di	ie (Subtra	ct postac	ge affixed fr	om tota	l postage)		\$ 229.58
For USPS Use Only Additions	Postana Parm			age D						307277	Ψ 227,50
							14.		gart at ea		
For postage anixestand addition	na pamiento.	remosençe.	uek 🔻		Īē	tal:Adj	usted Po	stage	Affixed:		and the same
Partification Cover Charles	e sa	APARTICLES	s Man	T	orale Avill	GEAL E	ostage P	ermíí	llmount		
PM:Reports of a Postage in A CERTIFICATION	Constant Ave	297/Cationy	Men)	L Control					(6-46) *** (1)		
The mailer's signature certifies	acceptance of li	ability for and	agreement i	to pay any re	venue deficier	ncies asses	sed on this mai	ling, subj	ect to appeal, If	an agent si	gns
this form, the agent certifies tha	t he or she is au	thorized to sig	gn on behalf	of the maile	r, and that the	mailer is bo	ound by the cert	dification :	and agrees to p	ay any	
deficiencies. In addition, agents that all information furnished on				-							
the mailing qualifies for the rate	and fees claim	ned; and that t	the mailing o	loes not con	tain any matte	r prohibited	by law or posta	ıl regulati	on. I understand		
furnishes false of misleading for including fines and imprisor he		s form or who	omits inform	nation reque			subject to crimir <i>For information</i>			olicv visit w	ww.usps.com
Signature of Mailer & Agent				Prin			ent Signing For			Telephone	
		,	G 1 27 77 1887						Property and a Section of		
USPS USE ONLY							ALC: V				
Weighton usingle Heavy			Are postag mailers en	e ogures et irles 7 if yes	ientadjusted Geston	(m) is			0		
roa Brees /	opilwebika	ر د د				3348					
					<i>"</i> "		40				
natiashp				112	in Elling				=		
									100	rd Stamp	(Gruuseu)
Checkone/Inappleable)			Determalle	aveilines.	Pontage			By (initi	ais), 😴 🎉	(15	ES (
	Preson Verition Performed as									Yes.	
ANTINIA MEMBERANTAN			/60 210 (bill)	g is give to the total	rigiles delines	(2)10 to cer	ro (e) arcivoti				
enderes dometric (endice)).	ទី២ ខេត្ត ខេត្ត	Erodronia	oesialena	(kairol(s)) o	Vinentaliana	ial (eê i ric	oprei)			1	
Vernymir≡ทุกไovee osmiran	IO.		Print Veril	ili⊚iEinplo	ce stilante		400	Time :	AM = \		
	60.00 - 16.00 A	أستنتع							у РМ	X 6396	
PS Form 3600-R1,/May 2	007, Facsimi	le			3					A	CCUZIP6 5.02,00

X Part A

Automation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces	=	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
A5	5-Digit	0.3120 X	509	= \$	158.8080	158.8080
A 7	AADC	0.3410 X	1	= \$	0.3410	0.3410
A8	Mixed AADC	0.3600 X	174	= \$	62.6400	62.6400

Part A Total

\$ 221.789

X	Part	B
	i uit	_

Nonautomation Rates

Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Piece Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal	TOTAL
B4	Single-Piece	0.4100 X	19 = \$	7.7900	7.7900

Part B Total

\$ 7.790